Omnibus Poll
June 19 - 20, 2013 You

1. Hillary Clinton campaign - Bill
Thinking about a possible Hillary Clinton Presidential campaign, regardless of whether you would vote for her, which of the following comes closest to your view:

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

A Hillary Clinton
campaign would

be more

successful if Bill

Clinton was kept

out of it as much

as possible 19% 20% 17% 21% 16% 17% 23% 16% 16% 26% 19% 13%
A Hillary Clinton

campaign would

be more

successful if Bill

Clinton played a

central role 41% 44% 37% 37% 43% 41% 40% 57% 35% 29% 42% 33%
Neither of the

above / Not sure 41% 36% 45% 42% 41% 42% 37% 27% 49% 45% 39% 53%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (465) (535) (193) (287) (353) (163) (329) (424) (247) (902) (98)
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Total

Race

Education

Region

White Black

Hispanic

Less than high school

High school

Some college

College grad

Post grad

Northeast

Midwest

South

West

A Hillary Clinton
campaign would
be more
successful if Bill
Clinton was kept
out of it as much
as possible

A Hillary Clinton
campaign would
be more
successful if Bill
Clinton played a
central role
Neither of the
above / Not sure

19%

41%

41%

20% 10%

38% 54%

42% 36%

20%

43%

37%

21%

35%

44%

17%

41%

42%

19%

40%

41%

20%

44%

35%

19%

40%

41%

21%

39%

40%

22%

41%

38%

15%

42%

43%

21%

39%

40%

Totals
(Unweighted N)

100%
(1,000)

100%  100%
(810) (107)

100%
(83)

100%
(39)

100%
(347)

100%
(357)

100%
(165)

100%
(92)

100%
(153)

100%
(216)

100%
(350)

100%
(281)

Total

Vote for Hillary Clinton - Bill

More likely  Less likely

Neither more likely nor less likely - | would vote for her anyway

Neither more likely nor less likely - | would never vote for her

Not sure

A Hillary Clinton
campaign would
be more
successful if Bill
Clinton was kept
out of it as much
as possible

A Hillary Clinton
campaign would
be more
successful if Bill
Clinton played a
central role
Neither of the
above / Not sure

19%

41%

41%

13% 45%

75% 16%

12% 39%

14%

56%

30%

19%

30%

51%

12%

16%

2%

continued on the next page . ..
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continued from previous page
Vote for Hillary Clinton - Bill

Total More likely  Less likely  Neither more likely nor less likely - | would vote for her anyway  Neither more likely nor less likely - | would never vote for her  Not sure
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (161) (109) (272) (304) (154)




Omnibus Poll
June 19 - 20, 2013 You

2. Vote for Hillary Clinton - Bill
Would you personally be more or less likely to vote for Hillary Clinton for President if Bill Clinton was promised a central role in her administration?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
More likely 17% 21% 13% 23% 18% 16% 10% 30% 14% 6% 16% 23%
Less likely 11% 14% 9% 10% 10% 12% 13% 4% 11% 22% 12% 8%
Neither more likely
nor less likely - |
would vote for her
anyway 26% 22% 31% 20% 29% 26% 30% 49% 21% 6% 27% 17%
Neither more likely
nor less likely - |
would never vote
for her 30% 32% 27% 22% 27% 33% 36% 7% 30% 58% 31% 20%
Not sure 16% 11% 20% 25% 15% 13% 11% 10% 25% 8% 14% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (465) (535) (193) (287) (353) (163) (329) (424) (247) (902) (98)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
More likely 17% 13% 27% 30% 26% 15% 20% 14% 17% 19% 17% 17% 15%
Less likely 11% 12% 7% 12% 11% 12% 10% 12% 16% 7% 10% 13% 14%
Neither more likely
nor less likely - |
would vote for her
anyway 26% 25% 39% 25% 24% 26% 25% 27% 33% 23% 24% 27% 29%
Neither more likely
nor less likely - |
would never vote
for her 30% 36% 11% 12% 16% 31% 27% 38% 28% 29% 38% 26% 29%
Not sure 16% 14% 16% 21% 24% 16% 18% 9% 6% 22% 11% 17% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (810) (107) (83) (39) (347) (357) (165) (92) (153) (216) (850) (281)
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Vote for Hillary Clinton - Bill

Total More likely  Less likely  Neither more likely nor less likely - | would vote for her anyway  Neither more likely nor less likely - | would never vote for her  Not sure
More likely 17% 100% - - - -
Less likely 11% - 100% - - -
Neither more likely
nor less likely - |
would vote for her
anyway 26% — — 100% - —
Neither more likely
nor less likely - |
would never vote
for her 30% - - — 100% -
Not sure 16% - - — - 100%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (161) (109) (272) (304) (154)




